BANSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC PLANNER -2025-26

Date ~ Day _ Activity | class
1st April, 2025 Tuesday |Orientation Day Ito X
Sth April, 2025 Saturday |Splash Pool I
Tug of War V&V
12th April, 2025 Saturday |Hurdle Race [}
Talent Hunt Vil
Special As§embly on Ml to X
World Heritage Day
19th April, 2025 Saturday |Splash Pool I
Collage Making Competition llitoV
Poster Making Competition Vito X
26th April, 2025 Saturday |Investiture Ceremony Vito X
1st May, 2025 Thursday |PT | Begins I to VI
2nd May, 2025 Friday Badminton Competition IX&X
3rd May, 2025 Saturday |Badminton Competition X
12th May 2025 Monday |PT | Begins IX &X
11th May to 18th May, 2025 Summer Camp I to VIII
11th May to 30th June, 2025 Summer Break KG to XII
Month Activity Chess Competition litoV
1st July, 2025 Tuesday |School Re-open KG to XII
Splash Pool |
5th July, 2025 t
s it Talent Hunt VI
Splash Pool 1]
1 I
2th July, 2025 Saturday B ci b Vil
Lets Become a Story Narrator "
4th July, 2025 M
ikl il Vocabathon v
15th July, 2025 Tuesday |Vastu dikhao, bhaav batao 11




Date Day ~ Activity - Cl_as'sj' -
16th July, 2025 Wednesday |Public Speaking |
17th July, 2025 Thursday |Public Speaking 1]
18th July, 2025 Friday Tatkalik Sambhashan Vi
19th July, 2025 Saturday |PTM
21st July, 2025 Monday |Debate Competition IX&X
22nd July, 2025 Tuesday |Speech Competition Vil
23rd July, 2025 Wednesday |Extempore Competition Vil

[
on & Marble R
26th July, 2025 Saturday [7° s I
Ring Race Badminton
Vil
Special Assembly
26th July, 2025 S
vy Alleay Nature - The Best Teacher
Rakhi Making Competition Ito lll
Thali Decoration Competition V&V
2nd August, 2025 Saturday
Tricolour Wall Hanging Competition VI& VIl
Pot decoration (Janmashtami) Vil to X
14th August, 2025 Thursday |Janmashtami Celebration KG to X
16th August, 2025 Saturday |PTM
Swimming Competition Vito X
23rd A Sat
rd August, 2025 aturday it i v
26th August, 2025 Tuesday [Talent Hunt V&V
Badminton Competition Vi
h A t, 2025 : i
S Amter, 20 ey Swimming Competition V&V
Term | Begins I to VIII
8th September, d
eptember, 2025 Monday PT 2 Begins IX & X
4th October, 2025 Saturday |[Skating Competition Vi to X
11th October, 2025 Saturday [PTM & Result
17th October to 23rd October. Diwali Break KG to Xl




. Date Day Activity Class
25th October, 2025 Saturday |Skating Competition ItoV
Blog Writing Competition Vil
Creative Writing Competition Vil
1st November, 2025 Saturday [Picture Description Competition V&YV
Essay Writing Competition Vi
English Handwriting Competition LIL& I
20th November, 2025 Thursday
Annual Day
22nd November, 2025 Saturday
6th December, 2025 Saturday [PTM
8th December, 2025 Monday |PT 2 begins
Scientist Forum v
20th December, 2025 Saturday e Vi to VIl
22nd December, 2025 Monday |English Elocution Competition 1]
23rd December, 2025 Tuesday |Hasya Kavita Vachan Pratiyogita Vv
24th December, 2025 Wednesday |Quiz Vil
28th December, 2025 Sunday |Adventure Camp
10th January, 2026 Saturday |Hindi RecitationCompetition |
12th January, 2026 Monday [Hindi RecitationCompetition ]
16th January, 2026 Friday Speech Competition Vi
Vaad-Vivaad Pratiyogita Vi
17th January, 2026 Saturday | o T e
24th January, 2026 Saturday |Kho Kho Vito VIl
1st Feb, 2026 Sunday |[Sports Day
7th Feb, 2026 Saturday |PTM KG to Xl
14th Feb, 2026 Saturday |Badminton Competition V&V




i _,D'a'te'__' _ : Day - Activity 1 Gens -
21st Feb, 2026 Saturday |Quiz Competition LKG & HKG
23rd Feb, 2026 Saturday [Term Il Begins | to IX & XI

2nd March, 2026 Monday |Term Il Begins Nur::(rGy g

23rd March, 2026 Mdndey | eRabRRdnpiuERin HKG

Ceremony
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